www.bbman.com 34 1-888-889-1896
Tim
in
g P
ul
le
ys
Flange

Out.
Dia.
(in)
Flange
Dia.
(in)
Bushing
Face
Width
(in)
Overall
Length
(in)
TL18L050-1008 18 8F 2.149 2.119 2.375 1008 0.750 0.875
TL18L050-1108 18 8F 2.149 2.119 2.375 1108 0.750 0.875
TL20L050-1008 20 8F 2.387 2.357 2.625 1008 0.750 0.875
TL20L050-1108 20 8F 2.387 2.357 2.625 1108 0.750 0.875
TL22L050-1008 22 8F 2.626 2.596 2.875 1008 0.750 0.875
TL22L050-1108 22 8F 2.626 2.596 2.875 1108 0.750 0.875
TL24L050 24 8F 2.865 2.835 3.094 1210 0.750 1.000
TL26L050 26 8F 3.104 3.074 3.330 1210 0.750 1.000
TL28L050 28 8F 3.342 3.312 3.566 1210 0.750 1.000
TL30L050 30 8F 3.581 3.551 3.800 1610 0.750 1.000
TL32L050 32 8F 3.820 3.790 4.044 1610 0.750 1.000
TL36L050 36 B1F 4.297 4.267 4.520 1610 0.750 1.000
TL40L050 40 8F 4.775 4.745 4.520 2012 0.750 1.250